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S.No Name

1  Shah Saad

2 | Jan Said

3  Said Ashbar Hussain
Shah

4 | Bilal Khan

5  Hanif Ur rahman

6  Shakeel Zada

7  Ubaid

8 | Nasim Ullah

9  Muhammad Shafiq

10 Mohammad Ali
khan

11  Muhammad Khan

12  Riaz Ahmad

13  Tarig Rahim

14  Said Wahab

15 Salman Khan

16 | Syed Imad Jehan

17  Magbool Shah

18  Sayed Anayat Ullah
Shah

19  Waqar Ali

20  Rafig Ahmad

21  Bakhat Ali

22 | Israr Ahmad

23  Syed Irfan Zarin

24 | Muhammad

UNIVERSITY OF BUNER

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
List of Candidates for MS. Entrance Test, Fall 2024

Father Name
Shaukat Ali

Noor Said

Said Shah

Bakht shad

Habib Ur Rahman

Sher zada

Yarmoz Khan

Said Muhammad

Hayat Khan

Mohammad Ashraf Khan

Yousaf Khan

Maiz Ullah Khan

Noor Rahim

Rahman Gul

Syed Chand Muhammad
Khan

Syed Sardar Jehan
Umara Khan

Aziz Ur Rahman

Syed Sardar Ali Shah
Mian Alam Zeb
Jehan Zeb

Jehan Zada

Syed Igbal Zarin
Gulshad

Date
8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024

8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024

8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024

8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024

8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024
8.10.2024

Time
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Venue
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall

Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall

Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall

Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall

Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall
Auditorium Hall



25 Salman Ahmad Jan  Misbah Ahmad Jan 8.10.2024 2:00 PM Auditorium Hall

Note:
1. Please bring your original CNIC
2. Clipboard & Pen
3. No TA/DA will be paid



